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5.1.3. THE FOLLOWING CAPACITY DEVELOPMENT AND SKILL 

ENHANCEMENT ACTIVITIES ARE ORGANISED FOR IMPROVING 

STUDENTS’ CAPABILITIES: 

1. Soft Skills-FDP in Leadership qualities 

2. Digital Language Lab  

3. Language - NFSC 

4. Communication Skills– GUIMAX 

5. Life Skills - (Yoga, Physical fitness, Health and Hygiene) 

6. Awareness of Trends in Technology 
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Digital Language Lab 

DIGITAL LANGUAGE LABORATORY PRACTICE – 2023-24 SCHEDULES 

S. 

No 

Date& Day Classes allocated to Reference 

remarks 1 Hour  
(10-11) 

III Hour  
(12-1) 

IV Hour  
(1.45-2.45) 

1 10/07/23 (Mon) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

2 11/07/23 (Tue) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

3 12/07/23 (Wed) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

4 13/07/23 (Thu) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

5 14/07/23 (Fri) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

6 15/07/23 (Sat) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 
PHYSICS 

 

7 17/07/23 (Mon) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

8 18/07/23 (Tue) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 
PHYSICS 

 

9 19/07/23 (Wed) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

10 20/07/23 (Thu) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

11 21/07/23 (Fri) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

12 22/07/23 (Sat) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

13 24/07/23 (Mon) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

14 25/07/23 (Tue) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 
PHYSICS 

 

15 26/07/23 (Wed) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

16 27/07/23 (Thu) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

17 28/07/23 (Fri) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

18 29/07/23 (Sat) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

19 31/07/23 (Mon) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

20 01/08/23 (Tue) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

21 02/08/23 (Wed) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

22 03/08/23 (Thu) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 
PHYSICS 

 

23 04/08/23 (Fri) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  
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24 05/08/23 (Sat) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 
PHYSICS 

 

25 07/08/23 (Mon)  II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

26 08/08/23 (Tue) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

27 09/08/23 (Wed) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

28 10/08/23 (Thu) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

29 11/08/23 (Fri) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

30 12/08/23 (Sat) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

31 14/08/23 (Mon) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

32 16/08/23 (Wed) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 
PHYSICS 

 

33 17/08/23 (Thu) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

34 18/08/23 (Fri)) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

35 19/08/23 (Sat) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

36 21/08/23 (Mon) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

37 22/08/23 (Tue) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

38 23/08/23 (Wed) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 
PHYSICS 

 

39 24/08/23 (Thu) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

40 25/08/23 (Fri) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

41 26/08/23 (Sat) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

42 28/08/23 (Mon) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

43 29/08/23 (Tue) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

44 30/08/23 (Wed) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

45 31/08/23 (Thu) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

46 01/09/23 (Fri) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 
PHYSICS 

 

47 02/09/23 (Sat) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

48 04/09/23 (Mon) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

49 05/09/23 (Tue) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

50 07/09/23 (Thu) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

51 08/09/23 (Fri) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

52 09/09/23 (Sat) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/  
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PHYSICS 

53 11/09/23 (Mon II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

54 12/09/23 (Tue) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

55 13/09/23 (Wed) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

56 14/09/23 (Thu) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

57 15/09/23 (Fri) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

58 16/09/23 (Sat) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 
PHYSICS 

 

59 19/09/23 (Tue) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

60 20/09/23 (Wed) II BCOM(CS) II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

 
 

                             SRI SARADA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS), TIRUNELVELI 627011 
DIGITAL LANGUAGE LABORATORY PRACTICE – 2023-24 SCHEDULES 

S 

No 

Date & Day Classes allocated to Reference 

remarks 1 Hour  

(10-11) 

III Hour  

(12-1) 

IV Hour  

(1.45-2.45) 

61 21/09/23 (Thu) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

62 22/09/23 (Fri) II 

BCOM(CS) 

II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

63 23/09/23 (Sat) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

64 25/09/23 (Mon) II 
BCOM(CS) 

II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 
PHYSICS 

 

65 26/09/23 (Tue) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

66 27/09/23 (Wed) II 

BCOM(CS) 

II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

67 29/09/23 (Fri) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

68 30/09/23 (Sat) II 

BCOM(CS) 

II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

69 03/10/23 (Tue) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

70 04/10/23 (Wed) II 

BCOM(CS) 

II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

71 05/10/23 (Thu) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

72 06/10/23 (Fri) II 
BCOM(CS) 

II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 
PHYSICS 

 

73 07/10/23 (Sat) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

74 09/10/23 (Mon) II 

BCOM(CS) 

II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

75 10/10/23 (Tue) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

76 11/10/23 (Wed) II II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/  
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BCOM(CS) PHYSICS 

77 12/10/23 (Thu) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

78 13/10/23 (Fri) II 

BCOM(CS) 

II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

79 14/10/23 (Sat) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

80 16/10/23 (Mon) II 

BCOM(CS) 

II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

81 17/10/23 (Tue) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

82 18/10/23 (Wed) II 
BCOM(CS) 

II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 
PHYSICS 

 

83 19/10/23 (Thu) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

84 20/10/23 (Fri) II 

BCOM(CS) 

II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

85 21/10/23 (Sat) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

86 25/10/23 (Wed) II 

BCOM(CS) 

II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

87 26/10/23 (Thu) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

88 27/10/23 (Fri) II 
BCOM(CS) 

II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 
PHYSICS 

 

89 28/10/23 (Sat) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

90 30/10/23 (Mon) II 

BCOM(CS) 

II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

91 31/10/23 (Tue) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

92 01/11/23 (Wed) II 

BCOM(CS) 

II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

93 02/11/23 (Thu) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

94 03/11/23 (Fri) II 

BCOM(CS) 

II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

95 04/11/23 (Sat) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

96 06/11/23 (Mon) II 
BCOM(CS) 

II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 
PHYSICS 

 

97 07/11/23 (Tue) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

98 08/11/23 (Wed) II 

BCOM(CS) 

II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 

 

99 09/11/23 (Thu) II ENG/BBA II B.COM II CS/IT  

100 10/11/23 (Fri) II 

BCOM(CS) 

II CHE/IT/BCA II MATHEMATICS/ 

PHYSICS 
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Office Automation 
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Office Automation- Attendance Register 
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2. LANGUAGE - NFSC-CERTIFICATE COURSE 

Syllabus 
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NFSC- DIPLOMA COURSE 

Syllabus 
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4. Life Skills - (Yoga, Physical fitness, Health and Hygiene) 
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5. Awareness of Trends in Technology 
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